HB0086HS001

1 2	Page 6-line 17	Delete "forty percent".
3 4 5	Page 6-line 18	Delete "(40%)" and insert "thirty percent (30%)".
6 7	Page 6-line 22	Delete "sixty percent".
8 9 10	Page 6-line 23	Delete " (60%) " and insert "forty percent (40%) ".
11 12	Page 7-line 3	Delete "eighty".
13 14 15	Page 7-line 4	Delete "percent (80%)" and insert "fifty percent (50%)".
16 17 18	Page 9-line 5	Delete "Fifteen percent (15%)" and insert "Forty percent (40%)". HALVERSON, VICE CHAIRMAN